
ORGANIZADOR: YCPAYSANDU
REGATA: MESETA 1
FECHA: 18/19-04-25
CLASIFICACION: PROVISORIA

CLASIFICACION POR SERIES
SERIE PtoS VELA NOMBRE TIPO REG 1 REG2 TOTAL
A 1 4295 MARINA    PANDORA31M 1 1 2
A 2 4504 TECO      PANDORA31M 2 2 4
A 3 260 MOROCHA   MATCH 30  3 3 6
A 4 10 ZIG ZAG   MATCH 30  4 4 8
A 5 4111 GREENPEPER PANDORA31I 5 5 10
A 6 4412 MISTERIO  FAYD 30   6 6 12
A 7 22 AGARRATE C MATCH 30  7 7 14
A 8 5263 ETIQUETANE CONTE 24  8 8 16
A 9 4954 GLADIADOR MYSTIC 280 9 9 18
A 10 0 BUEYLADRON VIP 335   10 10 20

B 1 0 CABORTERO DELPLATA26 1 2 3
B 3 1829 MALANDRA  DANGELO30R 3 1 4
B 2 5 JODETE    PAMPA 21  2 3 5
B 4 278 BROCALITO VENTIDUE  4 4 8
B 5 2085 PIRA      ALBATRO950 5 6 11
B 6 2211 REYGIA    MAGIC 26  7 5 12

C 1 3908 MALACARA  RESCH 26 R 2 1 3
C 2 284 NORSTROM  BORABORA26 1 2 3
C 3 280 VIDA      HOLLAND 23 4 3 7
C 4 4644 KRILL     DANGELO24C 3 4 7
C 5 1260 CARADURA  EITIN     5 5 10
C 6 3724 MENDIETA  BORABORA26 6 8 14
C 7 5976 RONALDO   ALOHA 22  9 6 15
C 8 5965 TIBERYUS  MYSTIC 200 8 7 15
C 9 4016 FLYMACHINE PK 22     7 9 16
C 10 0 SOL Y LUNA DANGELO24R 10 11 21
C 11 2012 COCOY     PLENAM.24 12 10 22
C 12 3 ILEGAL    EITIN     11 12 23
C 13 1 VIRAZON   DANGELO24C 13 14 27

D 1 0 MARGOT    MIURA 25  1 1 2
D 2 3650 CALIPSO   H 20      2 2 4
D 3 2812 ANDREAS B PLENAM.23 3 3 6
D 5 8414 KONA      RANGER 22 5 4 9
D 4 3792 CHAPY     H 20      4 5 9

S 1 5 CAMBA     BORABORA31 2 1 3
S 2 4 SUKAR     DANGELO26 1 2 3
S 3 6 MONOLO OROMULL 23   3 3 6
S 4 2 BREDA     VIP 26    4 4 8
S 5 ANTILAF SILVER 22 6 6 12

MONO 1 2 LACOZ F18 1 1 2

ORGANIZADOR: YCPAYSANDU
REGATA: MESETA 1
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FECHA: 18/19-04-25
CLASIFICACION: PROVISORIA

CLASIFICACION GENERAL
SERIE PtoG VELA NOMBRE TIPO reg1 reg2 total
A 1 4295 MARINA    PANDORA31M 1 1 2
C 2 3908 MALACARA  RESCH 26 R 4 2 6
A 3 4504 TECO      PANDORA31M 3 3 6
C 4 284 NORSTROM  BORABORA26 2 5 7
A 5 260 MOROCHA   MATCH 30  9 4 13
B 6 0 CABORTERO DELPLATA26 5 9 14
A 7 10 ZIG ZAG   MATCH 30  11 6 17
C 8 4644 KRILL     DANGELO24C 6 12 18
C 9 280 VIDA      HOLLAND 23 8 11 19
A 10 4111 GREENPEPER PANDORA31I 13 7 20
B 11 5 JODETE    PAMPA 21  7 13 20
B 12 1829 MALANDRA  DANGELO30R 12 8 20
A 13 4412 MISTERIO  FAYD 30   14 10 24
C 14 1260 CARADURA  EITIN     10 15 25
D 15 0 MARGOT    MIURA 25  16 14 30
A 16 22 AGARRATE C MATCH 30  15 16 31
C 17 3724 MENDIETA  BORABORA26 17 19 36
C 18 5965 TIBERYUS  MYSTIC 200 19 18 37
C 19 4016 FLYMACHINE PK 22     18 20 38
C 20 5976 RONALDO   ALOHA 22  24 17 41
A 21 5263 ETIQUETANE CONTE 24  20 22 42
B 22 278 BROCALITO VENTIDUE  23 21 44
D 23 3650 CALIPSO   H 20      21 25 46
A 24 4954 GLADIADOR MYSTIC 280 22 24 46
D 25 2812 ANDREAS B PLENAM.23 25 27 52
A 26 0 BUEYLADRON VIP 335   27 26 53
C 28 2012 COCOY     PLENAM.24 32 23 55
D 27 3792 CHAPY     H 20      26 29 55
D 29 8414 KONA      RANGER 22 29 28 57
C 30 0 SOL Y LUNA DANGELO24R 28 30 58
C 31 3 ILEGAL    EITIN     31 31 62
B 32 2085 PIRA      ALBATRO950 30 33 63

33 2211 REYGIA    MAGIC 26  34 32 66
C 34 1 VIRAZON   DANGELO24C 33 34 67
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